
Pos 

QX1 INTERNAZIONALE 
1 
2 
3 
4 

SPORT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Num. 

51 
152 
25 
17 

88 
151 
16 
99 

112 
12 

Nome 

TURRINI PATRICK 
ROAGNA NICOLO` 
MASTRONARDI SIMONE 
GALIZZI PAOLO 

FONTANAZZI ALESSANDRO 
GHIZZO EDDY 
ARZANI LEONARDO 
MONTI MICHELE MARCO 
PALERMO ROBERTO 
CASALINI ROBERTO 

Classe 

QX1 INTERNAZI

QX1 INTERNAZI

QX1 INTERNAZI

QX1 INTERNAZI

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

SPORT 

Motoclub/Team 

G.F. RACER 
TEAM M.G.M. 
TOMMASO PICCIRILLI 
G.F. RACER 

LA QUERCIA 
CHIMAX LONIGO 
TOMMASO PICCIRILLI 
COLLINA MOTORI 
CASTELFIORENTINO 
EMPOLI RACING 

Marca 

YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
KTM  

R1.  

12 
25 
15 
18 

18 
25 
15 
12 
10 

8 

R2.  

25 
12 
18 
15 

25 
18 
15 
12 
10 

8 

Punti totali 

37 
37 
33 
33 

43 
43 
30 
24 
20 
16 
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Cronometraggio : Ultratiming  - Direttore di gara : Angelo Guerri 
Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Registrato a: Ultracross A.S.D. 

Int.li d'Italia Supermarecross 2019 Rd3 
Quad Elite + Sport 

Assoluta 

Gabicce Mare (PU) 0,800 km 

3^ Prova - Gabicce Mare (PU)


